COCKTAILS

SPECIALS

Long Island Iced Tea 225,-
Robert “Rosebut” Butt claims to have invented Long Island Iced Tea as an entry

in a contest to create a new mixed drink with Triple Sec in 1972 while he worked
at the Oak Beach Inn on Long Island, New York.

Bed Lounge Iced Tea 225,-
We use the basic ingredients of an Iced Tea cocktail for our signature drink. We
pair the exotic and sweet lychee liqueur with rose extract to satisfy even the most
demanding cocktail gourmet.

BASED ON RUM

Mojito 225,-
Cuba’s oldest cocktail is superbly refreshing and is one of the world’s best-selling
drink.

Caipirinha 225,-
You surely know Cachaca or Brazilian rum with crushed limes, sugar cane and
crushed ice. But did you know that in Sao Paulo, they counted this delicacy

among very strong medicines against flu?

Daiquiri Classic/Frozen 225,-
We'll be happy to prepare this new classic for you as a frozen drink with the fruit
of your choice: classic lime, strawberry or raspberry.

Pina Colada 225,-
Long ago, pirate Roberto Confresi needed to boost the morale of his crew but
didn’t have enough rum. So he mixed it with coconut and pineapple juice. This
was the beginning of the creamy Caribbean delicacy.



Bed Lounge Iced Tea 225,-
We use the basic ingredients of an Iced Tea cocktail for our signature drink. We
pair the exotic and sweet lychee liqueur with rose extract to satisfy even the most

demanding cocktail gourmet.



Cuba Libre 225,-
A simple long drink combining strong rum and sweet Coca Cola together with
lime juice - refreshment in a glass.

Dark and Stormy 225 ,-
The main ingredient of the national Bermuda islands drink is dark rum combined
with ginger ale and lime juice.

BASED ON VODKA

Espresso Martini 225,-

If you've just finished work and want something to give you power for the night,
this is a great one to begin the night with. It's made with fresh coffee and will defi-
nitely give you a buzz.

Moscow Mule 225,-
The Moscow Mule got its name in 1940 in small hotel in the Russian part of U.S.A.
During a long afternoon, a couple of friends decided to find out what happens

if they pour some vodka into their ginger beer. History shows that it was an excel-
lent idea.

Cosmopolitan/Vanilla Cosmopolitan 225,-
The exceptional bartender Cheryl Cook came up with today’s vodka classics after
tasting cranberries on the coast of Miami in the 1970s. Try to taste with vanilla
flavour.

Strawberry Kiss 225,-
Fresh strawberries in refreshing drink based on vodka, combined with cranberry
and lime juice.



R T

Strawberry Kiss 225,-
Fresh strawberries in refreshing drink based on vodka, combined with cranberry
and lime juice.



White Russian 225,-
The creamy soft stroke made with vodka and coffee liqueur was the Big Lebowski
alias Dude’s favourite drink in the movie of the same name.

Prada Cocktail 225,-
A combination of the sweet taste of exotic fruits and fresh lime juice with vodka
makes this very elegant short drink.

BASED ON GIN

Gin Fizz 225,-

A speciality from New Orleans, this most famous cocktail from the whole “fizz
family” offers a simple but time-proven combination of high-quality gin, fresh lime
juice and soda water.

Gimlet 225,-

The English word “gimlet” is used to describe something as sharp or piercing. Thus,
the cocktail may have been named for its “penetrating” effect on drinker. It’s the
perfect combination of gin and lime.

High Society 225,-
The intense pink colour is combination of gin, peach liqueur and Campari Bitter
with freshly squeezed pink grapefruit.

Lotus Martini 225,-
This lychee cocktail based on gin and Blue Curacao is sweet as life.

BASED ON TEQUILA
Margarita 225,-

A refreshing combination of tequila, Cointreau liqueur and freshly pressed lime
juice. Salt crust on the rim fully accentuates the flavours.



&,

Lotus Martini 225,-
This lychee cocktail based on gin and Blue Curacao is sweet as life.



Paloma 225,-
Although this grapefruit and citrus drink is unheard of in this country, it's very pop-
ularin Mexico. Local bartenders add soda water to make it really refreshing.

Summer in Mexico 225,-
A pleasant drink with strong apple flavour; the honey tones are balanced with fresh
lime juice.

Scramble
A short cocktail based on tequila will surprise you by combining the taste
of French blackberry liqueur and fresh rosemary.

BASED ON WHISKY

Old Fashioned 225,-
Very simple and elegant bourbon-based cocktail with brown sugar and Angostura
bitters served more than hundred years.

Scotch breakfast 225,-
The premium Chivas Regal 12 y.0. whisky is combined with sweet vermouth,
orange bitters and lemon juice softened with dandelion honey.

Manhattan 225,-
This classic cocktail based on rye whiskey, vermouth and Angostura bitters was
born in 1880.



WELLKNOWN

SILKY
OLD
FASHIONED

.

S
A,l

Old Fashioned 225,-
Very simple and elegant bourbon-based cocktail with brown sugar and Angostura
bitters served more than hundred years.




SOURS

Sours are a family of cocktails containing a base spirit, sugar, citrus and egg white.
The first record of a sour dates back to 1856 making it one of the oldest and most
important of all cocktail categories.

You can choose your base spirit to your preferences.

Please choose your preferred spirit - Bourbon, Vodka, Gin, Pisco, Midori

Classic Martini 225,-
No one really knows the Martini’s origins, but popular belief it that this family

of related drinks evolved from the Martinez in the early 1860s.

We can make this drink based on your favourite gin or vodka and serve it to your
preference: dry, wet or dirty with olives or lemon twist.

BASED ON SPARKLING WINE

Aperol Spritz 225,-
Bright orange color, little bitter taste, but really fruity drink. This'll be the good
choice for refreshing yourself.

Lychee Champagne 225,-
Sweet exotic fruit refreshed with vodka and combined with subtly tasting sparkling
wine.

Raspberry Bellini 225,-

We enhanced it with raspberry purée with lime juice and a shot of vodka.



Lychee Champagne 225,-
Sweet exotic fruit refreshed with vodka and combined with subtly tasting
sparkling wine.



SHOOTERS

B52

135,-

A popular triple-layered shot made of Kahlua, Baileys and Grand Marnier.

Chupito
A refreshing vodka based shot with lime and cherry.
HOT DRINKS

Apple Punch

Mulled calvados with Havana rum, Galliano and apple juice.

Milky Way

Hot, milky drink with Kahlua and creamy Baileys and cinnamon.

VIRGINS

Virgin Mojito
A refreshing combination of limes, mint and apple juice.

Virgin Colada
Sweet coconut combined with pineapple juice and double cream.

Height Asbury

Light cranberry mocktail flavoured with citrus juice and orange juice.

135,-

195,-

195,-

190,-

190,-

190,-



Milky Way
Hot, milky drink with Kahlua and creamy Baileys and cinnamon.




MAXI DRINKS & BOATS

Coronarita 590,-
It's the combination of margarita and Corona, perfectly goes with our fruity fla-
vours.

Maxi Mojito 1590,-

Cuba’s oldest cocktail is superbly refreshing and is one of the world’s best-selling
drink.

Maximal Libre 1590,-
A simple long drink combining strong rum and sweet Coca Cola together with
lime juice - refreshment in a glass.

Sexual maximum 1590,-

A light drink based on vodka combined with peach liqueur cranberry and orange
juice.

Maxi Chupito 1590,-

A refreshing vodka based shot with lime and cherry.

Tequila Sunrise Max 1590,-

In 1970, bartender Bobby Lozoff prepared this cocktail for the Rolling Stones
during private party. The party was organised on the occasion of the start of their
Anmerican tour, which was later named the “Cocaine and Tequila Sunrise Tour”.

Bull Boat 2390,-
A bottle of Absolut vodka served with Red Bulls.

Whiskey Boat 2390,-

Jack Daniels paired with bottles of Ginger Beer and limes.

Queen Mary Il. 4990,-
An exclusive combination of Grey Goose vodka, Mdet champagne and fresh
orange juice.



b = " -
. T
Coronarita S o 590,-
It's the combination of margarita and Corona, perfectly goes with our fruity
flavours.



CHAMPAGNE

Perrier Jouét Cuvée ,Belle Epoque” /Reims - France/ 9900,-
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne /Reims - Taittinger/ 7490,-
Dom Pérignon /Reims - Moét & Chandon/ 6590,-
Taittinger Rosé Prestige /Reims - Taittinger/ 3490,-
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut Rosé /Reims - Moét & Chandon/  3490,-
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut /Reims - Moét & Chandon/ 2900,-
Taittinger Brut Réserve /Reims - Taittinger/ 2900,-
SPARKLING WINES 0,11/0,751

Henri Lavigne Brut /France, Languedoc - Roussillion, Listel/ 135,- / 650,-
Prosecco spumante Extra Dry /Italia, Valdobbiadane - Colsaliz/ 790,-
Bohemia Prestige Brut /Czech Republic, Stary Plzenec - Bohemia Sekt/ 790,-



‘_
Ny

[he]
ey

‘L e |
Ennl
e

R
» | C
1

5
'

X
P
s
{9

-
'-!‘
- N
_—

"
Ta
.
o+,
-
-
e
e

o

e

Y R iilh

Perrier Jouét Cuvée 9900,-

,Belle Epoque” /Reims ~ France/



WHITE WINES 0,11/0,751

Cadet d’Oc Chardonnay 135,- / 650,-
/France, Languedoc - Roussillion — Baron Philippe de Rothschild/

Cavi Docg /Italia, Piemonte - Michele Chiarlo/ 1290,-
Pinot Grigio Igt /Italia, Veneto - Zenato/ 990,-
Malvasie /Czech Republic, Winery Manak, Slovacko/ 135,- / 165,-
Rulandské sedé /Czech Republic, Winery Manék, Slovéacko/ 790,-
Rulandské bilé /Czech Republic, Winery Marak, Slovéacko/ 1250,-
ROSE WINES 0,11/0,751
Le Rosé Mouton Cadet 175,- / 875,-
/France, Bordeaux - Baron Philippe de Rothschild/

Zweigeltrebe Rosé /Czech Republic, Winery Mariak, Slovacko/ 790,-
RED WINES 0,11/0,751
Cadet d’Oc Cabernet Sauvignon 135,- / 650,-

/France, Languedoc-Roussillio - Baron Philippe de Rothschild/

Rulandské modré Barrique /Czech Republic, Winery Manék, Slovacko/ 1250,-
Bardolino Doc Superiore /ltalia, Veneto - Zenato/ 790,-
Svatovavrinecké /Czech Republic, Winery Marak, Slovéacko/ 135,- / 650,-
Frankovka /Czech Republic, Winery Manék, Slovécko/ 790,-



Zweigeltrebe Rosé 790,-
/Czech Republic, Winery Manék, Slovacko/



VERMOUTHS

Martini Rosso, Bianco, Dry /ltalia, Torino/

SWEET AND CHERRY

Madeira Justino’s Malvasia 10 y.o.

DESTILATES

VODKA

Beluga Gold Line /Russia/
Grey Goose /France/
Russian Standard /Russia/

Absolute Blue Lemon, Vanilla /Sweden/

RUM

Millonario X.O. /Peru/

Zacapa 23y /Guatemala/

Don Papa /Philippines/

Diplomatico /Venezuela/

Havana Club 3 Anos /Cuba/

Old Pascas 73% /Jamaica/

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold, Black /Jamaica/

0,111

110,-

0,051

150,-

0,041

490,-
190,-
130,-

110,-

0,041

430,-
230,-
230,-
230,-
150,-
110,-
110,-



ORIGINAL
MILLONARIO
X0,

-1 I Sk
o - 3 0

= —— - oy L o
. = 3 | oid ¢ "
ol - g d L

SR ¥ . 4 -
23® L P P = gyl - e )
: A N e ] n . - . . -
- o R IR 351 P -3
. = — .

- ey
e g ——v-—-,r-—-. —

Millonario X.O 430,-

/Peru/



CACHACA 0,041

Velho Barreiro /Brasilia/ 130,-
TEQUILA 0,04 |
Patrén Silver, Afiejo /Mexico/ 240,-
Olmeca Blanco /Mexico/ 10,-
GIN 0,041
Tanqueray No.10 /London/ 210,-
Hendrick’s /L.ondon/, cucumber flavoured 150,-
Beefeater /England - London Dry/ 110,-
WHISKY, WHISKEY, BOURBON 0,04 |
Nikka Coffey Grain /Japan/ 290,-
Jack Daniel’s Single barrel / Jack Daniel’s 250,- / 110,-
Glenlivet 12 y.o., /Scotland - Single Malt/ 230,-
Amrut Fusion /India/ 190,-
Johnnie Walker Black Label / Red Label, /Scotland - blended/ 170,- / 110,-
Chivas Regal 12 y.o., /Scotland - blended/ 150,-
Jameson /lreland/ 10,-
Jim Beam /America, Kentucky/ 110,-

Canadian Club /Canada/ 110,-



| o e
"t ¥ »
E "SMOOTH ‘

GENEROUS
\. 2SCOTCH, /
“\. BREAKFAST}

W

N

Scotch breakfast 225,-
The premium Chivas Regal 12 y.0. whisky is combined with sweet vermouth,
orange bitters and lemon juice softened with dandelion honey.



CACHACA 0,041

Velho Barreiro /Brasilia/ 130,-
TEQUILA 0,04 |
Patrén Silver, Afiejo /Mexico/ 240,-
Olmeca Blanco /Mexico/ 10,-
GIN 0,041
Tanqueray No.10 /London/ 210,-
Hendrick’s /L.ondon/, cucumber flavoured 150,-
Beefeater /England - London Dry/ 110,-
WHISKY, WHISKEY, BOURBON 0,04 |
Nikka Coffey Grain /Japan/ 290,-
Jack Daniel’s Single barrel / Jack Daniel’s 250,- / 110,-
Glenlivet 12 y.o., /Scotland - Single Malt/ 230,-
Amrut Fusion /India/ 190,-
Johnnie Walker Black Label / Red Label, /Scotland - blended/ 170,- / 110,-
Chivas Regal 12 y.o., /Scotland - blended/ 150,-
Jameson /lreland/ 10,-
Jim Beam /America, Kentucky/ 110,-

Canadian Club /Canada/ 110,-



Martell X.O. 590,-

/France/



COGNAC, BRANDY

Martell X.O. /France/
Hennessy X.O. /France/
Godet Pearadise /France/
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. /France/

Calvados /France/

LIQUEURS AND OTHERS

Golles Williams Pear
Absinth / Grand Marnier Condor Rouge
Chambord

Bailey’s

Becherovka
Campari
Jagermeister

Kahlda

Midori

Cointreau

Malibu

Pisco

Sambuca Ramazzotti

0,041

590,-
590,-
190,-
190,-
150,-

0,04 |

250,-
130,-
130,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-



PILSNER
URQUELL

Pilsner Urquell G 100,-
/Czech Republic/



BEERS

Corona Extra /Mexico/
Pilsner Urquell /Czech Republic/

Heineken /Holland/
Cider /Czech Republic/

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Ginger Beer East Imperial 1,5 dcl /New Zealand/
Birrell /Czech Republic/

110,-
100,-
100,-

100,-

95,-
95,-



Solan de Cabras 115,-
/Spain/



NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Light
Fanta

Sprite

Kinley Tonic

HOMEMADE ICE TEAS

Forest Fruit, Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion Fruit
Lemon, Elderflower, Mint, Litchi, Elderflower & Mint

JUICES

Cappy juice - Orange, Apple
Fresh

WATER

Bonaqua - Still, Lightly carbonated, Sparkling

Solan de Cabras /Spain/ 051
Perrier /France/ 0,71
OTHERS

Red Bull 0,251

0,21

65,-
65,-
65,-
65,-
65,-

0,51

120,-

0,21

65,-
80,-

65,-
115,-
10,-

95,-



Caffé Latté Macchiato 95,-
7 g+ 30 ml water + 20 ml milk foam + 40 ml hot milk



