COCKTAILS

SPECIALS

Long Island Iced Tea

Robert "Rosebut" Butt claims to have invented Long Island Iced Tea as an entry in a contest to create a new mixed drink with Triple Sec in 1972 while he worked at the Oak Beach Inn on Long Island, New York.

Bed Lounge Iced Tea

We use the basic ingredients of an Iced Tea cocktail for our signature drink. We pair the exotic and sweet lychee liqueur with rose extract to satisfy even the most demanding cocktail gourmet.

BASED ON RUM

Mojito

Cuba's oldest cocktail is superbly refreshing and is one of the world's best-selling drink

Caipirinha

You surely know Cachaca or Brazilian rum with crushed limes, sugar cane and crushed ice. But did you know that in Sao Paulo, they counted this delicacy among very strong medicines against flu?

Daiquiri Classic/Frozen

We'll be happy to prepare this new classic for you as a frozen drink with the fruit of your choice: classic lime, strawberry or raspberry.

Piña Colada

Long ago, pirate Roberto Confresi needed to boost the morale of his crew but didn't have enough rum. So he mixed it with coconut and pineapple juice. This was the beginning of the creamy Caribbean delicacy.

225,-

225.-

225.-

225.-

225,-

225.-

SPECIAL ORIGINAL BED LOUNGE ICED TEA

Bed Lounge Iced Tea

We use the basic ingredients of an Iced Tea cocktail for our signature drink. We pair the exotic and sweet lychee liqueur with rose extract to satisfy even the most demanding cocktail gourmet.

Cuba Libre

A simple long drink combining strong rum and sweet Coca Cola together with lime juice - refreshment in a glass.

Dark and Stormy

The main ingredient of the national Bermuda islands drink is dark rum combined with ginger ale and lime juice.

BASED ON VODKA

Espresso Martini

If you've just finished work and want something to give you power for the night, this is a great one to begin the night with. It's made with fresh coffee and will definitely give you a buzz.

Moscow Mule

The Moscow Mule got its name in 1940 in small hotel in the Russian part of U.S.A. During a long afternoon, a couple of friends decided to find out what happens if they pour some vodka into their ginger beer. History shows that it was an excellent idea

Cosmopolitan/Vanilla Cosmopolitan

The exceptional bartender Cheryl Cook came up with today's vodka classics after tasting cranberries on the coast of Miami in the 1970s. Try to taste with vanilla flavour.

Strawberry Kiss

Fresh strawberries in refreshing drink based on vodka, combined with cranberry and lime juice.

225.-

225,-

225.-

225.-

225.-

REMARKABLE FRESH STRAWBERRY KISS

Strawberry Kiss

225,-

Fresh strawberries in refreshing drink based on vodka, combined with cranberry and lime juice.

White Russian

The creamy soft stroke made with vodka and coffee liqueur was the Big Lebowski alias Dude's favourite drink in the movie of the same name.

Prada Cocktail

A combination of the sweet taste of exotic fruits and fresh lime juice with vodka makes this very elegant short drink.

BASED ON GIN

Gin Fizz

A speciality from New Orleans, this most famous cocktail from the whole "fizz family" offers a simple but time-proven combination of high-quality gin, fresh lime juice and soda water.

Gimlet

The English word "gimlet" is used to describe something as sharp or piercing. Thus, the cocktail may have been named for its "penetrating" effect on drinker. It's the perfect combination of gin and lime.

High Society

The intense pink colour is combination of gin, peach liqueur and Campari Bitter with freshly squeezed pink grapefruit.

Lotus Martini

This lychee cocktail based on gin and Blue Curacao is sweet as life.

BASED ON TEQUILA

Margarita

A refreshing combination of tequila, Cointreau liqueur and freshly pressed lime juice. Salt crust on the rim fully accentuates the flavours.

225.-

225.-

225.-

225.-

225.-

225,-

225.-

EXOTIC BLUE LOTUS MARTIN

Lotus Martini

This lychee cocktail based on gin and Blue Curacao is sweet as life.

Paloma

Although this grapefruit and citrus drink is unheard of in this country, it's very popular in Mexico. Local bartenders add soda water to make it really refreshing.

Summer in Mexico

A pleasant drink with strong apple flavour; the honey tones are balanced with fresh lime juice.

Scramble

A short cocktail based on tequila will surprise you by combining the taste of French blackberry liqueur and fresh rosemary.

BASED ON WHISKY

Old Fashioned

Very simple and elegant bourbon-based cocktail with brown sugar and Angostura bitters served more than hundred years.

Scotch breakfast

The premium Chivas Regal 12 y.o. whisky is combined with sweet vermouth, orange bitters and lemon juice softened with dandelion honey.

Manhattan

This classic cocktail based on rye whiskey, vermouth and Angostura bitters was born in 1880

225,-

225.-

225.-

225.-

225.-

WELLKNOWN SILKY OLD FASHIONED

Old Fashioned

225,-

Very simple and elegant bourbon-based cocktail with brown sugar and Angostura bitters served more than hundred years.

SOURS

Sours are a family of cocktails containing a base spirit, sugar, citrus and egg white. The first record of a sour dates back to 1856 making it one of the oldest and most important of all cocktail categories.

You can choose your base spirit to your preferences.

Please choose your preferred spirit - Bourbon, Vodka, Gin, Pisco, Midori

Classic Martini

No one really knows the Martini's origins, but popular belief it that this family of related drinks evolved from the Martinez in the early 1860s. We can make this drink based on your favourite gin or vodka and serve it to your preference: dry, wet or dirty with olives or lemon twist.

BASED ON SPARKLING WINE

Aperol Spritz

Bright orange color, little bitter taste, but really fruity drink. This'll be the good choice for refreshing yourself.

Lychee Champagne

Sweet exotic fruit refreshed with vodka and combined with subtly tasting sparkling wine.

Raspberry Bellini

We enhanced it with raspberry purée with lime juice and a shot of vodka.

225.-

225,-

225.-



Lychee Champagne

Sweet exotic fruit refreshed with vodka and combined with subtly tasting sparkling wine.

SHOOTERS

B52 A popular triple-layered shot made of Kahlua, Baileys and Grand Marnie	135,- er.
Chupito A refreshing vodka based shot with lime and cherry.	135,-
HOT DRINKS	
Apple Punch Mulled calvados with Havana rum, Galliano and apple juice.	195,-
Milky Way Hot, milky drink with Kahlua and creamy Baileys and cinnamon.	195,-
VIRGINS	
Virgin Mojito A refreshing combination of limes, mint and apple juice.	190,-
Virgin Colada Sweet coconut combined with pineapple juice and double cream.	190,-
Height Asbury Light cranberry mocktail flavoured with citrus juice and orange juice.	190,-



Milky Way Hot, milky drink with Kahlua and creamy Baileys and cinnamon.

MAXI DRINKS & BOATS

Coronarita

It's the combination of margarita and Corona, perfectly goes with our fruity flavours.

Maxi Mojito

Cuba's oldest cocktail is superbly refreshing and is one of the world's best-selling drink.

Maximal Libre

A simple long drink combining strong rum and sweet Coca Cola together with lime juice - refreshment in a glass.

Sexual maximum

A light drink based on vodka combined with peach liqueur cranberry and orange juice.

Maxi Chupito

A refreshing vodka based shot with lime and cherry.

Tequila Sunrise Max

In 1970, bartender Bobby Lozoff prepared this cocktail for the Rolling Stones during private party. The party was organised on the occasion of the start of their American tour, which was later named the "Cocaine and Tequila Sunrise Tour".

Bull Boat

A bottle of Absolut vodka served with Red Bulls

Whiskey Boat

Jack Daniels paired with bottles of Ginger Beer and limes.

Queen Mary II.

An exclusive combination of Grey Goose vodka, Möet champagne and fresh orange juice.

590.-

1590.-

1590.-

2390.-

4990.-

1590.-

1590,-

1590,-

2390.-



It's the combination of margarita and Corona, perfectly goes with our fruity flavours.

CHAMPAGNE

Perrier Jouët Cuvée "Belle Epoque" /Reims – France/	9900,-
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne /Reims - Taittinger/	7490,-
Dom Pérignon / Reims – Moët & Chandon/	6590,-
Taittinger Rosé Prestige /Reims – Taittinger/	3490,-
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut Rosé /Reims - Moët & Chandon/	3490,-
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut /Reims - Moët & Chandon/	2900,-
Taittinger Brut Réserve /Reims – Taittinger/	2900,-

SPARKLING WINES

0,11/0,751

Henri Lavigne Brut /France, Languedoc - Roussillion, Listel/	135,- / 650,-
Prosecco spumante Extra Dry /Italia, Valdobbiadane - Colsaliz/	790,-
Bohemia Prestige Brut /Czech Republic, Starý Plzenec – Bohem	nia Sekt/ 790,-



Perrier Jouët Cuvée

9900,-

"Belle Epoque" /Reims – France/

WHITE WINES	0,11/0,751
Cadet d'Oc Chardonnay /France, Languedoc – Roussillion – Baron Philippe de Rothschild/	135,- / 650,-
Cavi Docg /Italia, Piemonte – Michele Chiarlo/ Pinot Grigio Igt /Italia, Veneto – Zenato/ Malvasie /Czech Republic, Winery Maňák, Slovácko/ Rulandské šedé /Czech Republic, Winery Maňák, Slovácko/ Rulandské bílé /Czech Republic, Winery Maňák, Slovácko/	1290,- 990,- 135,- / 165,- 790,- 1250,-
ROSÉ WINES	0,11/0,751
Le Rosé Mouton Cadet	175,- / 875,-
/France, Bordeaux – Baron Philippe de Rothschild/ Zweigeltrebe Rosé /Czech Republic, Winery Maňák, Slovácko/	790,-
RED WINES	0,11/0,751
Cadet d'Oc Cabernet Sauvignon	135,- / 650,-
/France, Languedoc-Roussillio – Baron Philippe de Rothschild/	
Rulandské modré Barrique /Czech Republic, Winery Maňák, Sl	ovácko/ 1250,-
Bardolino Doc Superiore /Italia, Veneto – Zenato/	790,-
Svatovavřinecké /Czech Republic, Winery Maňák, Slovácko/	135,- / 650,-
Frankovka /Czech Republic, Winery Maňák, Slovácko/	790,-



Zweigeltrebe Rosé

/Czech Republic, Winery Maňák, Slovácko/

VERMOUTHS	0,11
Martini Rosso, Bianco, Dry /Italia, Torino/	110,-
SWEET AND CHERRY	0,05
Madeira Justino's Malvasia 10 y.o.	150,-
DESTILATES	
VODKA	0,04
Beluga Gold Line /Russia/	490,-
Grey Goose /France/	190,-
Russian Standard /Russia/	130,-
Absolute Blue Lemon, Vanilla /Sweden/	110,-
RUM	0,04
Millonario X.O. /Peru/	430,-
Zacapa 23y /Guatemala/	230,-
Don Papa /Philippines/	230,-
Diplomatico /Venezuela/	230,-
Havana Club 3 Anos /Cuba/	150,-
Old Pascas 73% /Jamaica/	110,-
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold, Black /Jamaica/	110,-

OLD ORIGINAL MILLONARIO X.O.

CACHACA	0,04
Velho Barreiro /Brasilia/	130,-
TEQUILA	0,04
Patrón Silver, Aňejo /Mexico/	240,-
Olmeca Blanco /Mexico/	110,-
GIN	0,04
Tanqueray No. 10 /London/	210,-
Hendrick's /London/, cucumber flavoured	150,-
Beefeater /England – London Dry/	110,-
WHISKY, WHISKEY, BOURBON	0,04
Nikka Coffey Grain /Japan/	290,-
Jack Daniel's Single barrel / Jack Daniel's	250,- / 110,-
Glenlivet 12 y.o., /Scotland – Single Malt/	230,-
Amrut Fusion /India/	190,-
Johnnie Walker Black Label / Red Label, /Scotland - blended	/ 170,- / 110,-
Chivas Regal 12 y.o., /Scotland – blended/	150,-
Jameson /Ireland/	110,-
Jim Beam /America, Kentucky/	110,-
Canadian Club /Canada/	110,-

SMOOTH GENEROUS SCOTCH BREAKFAST

Scotch breakfast

The premium Chivas Regal 12 y.o. whisky is combined with sweet vermouth, orange bitters and lemon juice softened with dandelion honey.

CACHACA	0,04
Velho Barreiro /Brasilia/	130,-
TEQUILA	0,04
Patrón Silver, Aňejo /Mexico/	240,-
Olmeca Blanco /Mexico/	110,-
GIN	0,04
Tanqueray No. 10 /London/	210,-
Hendrick's /London/, cucumber flavoured	150,-
	110,-
Beefeater /England – London Dry/	110,-
WHISKY, WHISKEY, BOURBON	0,04
Nikka Coffey Grain /Japan/	290,-
Jack Daniel's Single barrel / Jack Daniel's	250,- / 110,-
Glenlivet 12 y.o., /Scotland – Single Malt/	230,-
Amrut Fusion /India/	190,-
Johnnie Walker Black Label / Red Label, /Scotland - blended	/ 170,- / 110,-
Chivas Regal 12 y.o., /Scotland - blended/	150,-
Jameson /Ireland/	110,-
Jim Beam /America, Kentucky/	110,-
Canadian Club /Canada/	110,-



Martell X.O.

590,-

/France/

COGNAC, BRANDY	0,04
Martell X.O. /France/	590,-
Hennessy X.O. /France/	590,-
Godet Pearadise /France/	190,-
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. /France/	190,-
Calvados /France/	150,-
LIQUEURS AND OTHERS	0,04
Golles Williams Pear	250,-
Absinth / Grand Marnier Condor Rouge	130,-
Chambord	130,-
Bailey's	110,-
Becherovka	110,-
Campari	110,-
Jagermeister	110,-
Kahlúa	110,-
Midori	110,-
Cointreau	110,-
Malibu	110,-
Pisco	110,-
Sambuca Ramazzotti	110,-





/Czech Republic/

100,-

snerUn

PLZEŇ

sner

BREWED IN PIZEN-CZEC

BEERS

Corona Extra /Mexico/	110,-
Pilsner Urquel /Czech Republic/	100,-
Heineken /Holland/	100,-
Cider /Czech Republic/	
	100,-

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Ginger Beer East Imperial 1,5 dcl /New Zealand/	95,-
Birrell /Czech Republic/	95,-



Solan de Cabras

/Spain/

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS		0,21
Coca-Cola		65,-
Coca-Cola Light		65,-
Fanta		65,-
Sprite		65,-
Kinley Tonic		65,-
HOMEMADE ICE TEAS		0,5
Forest Fruit, Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion Fruit Lemon, Elderflower, Mint, Litchi, Elderflower & Mint		120,-
JUICES		0,21
Cappy juice – Orange, Apple		65,-
Fresh		80,-
WATER		
Bonaqua – Still, Lightly carbonated, Sparkling		65,-
Solan de Cabras /Spain/	0,5	115,-
Perrier /France/	0,7	110,-
OTHERS		
Red Bull	0,25	95,-



Caffé Latté Macchiato

7 g + 30 ml water + 20 ml milk foam + 40 ml hot milk